Report Date

11/24/2015
11/24/2015
11/24/2015
11/24/2015
11/24/2015
11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015
11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/25/2015

Case #
UP-88636-15

UP-88637-15

UP-88638-15

UP-88639-15

UP-88640-15

UP-88641-15

UP-88642-15

UP-88643-15

UP-88644-15
UP-88645-15

UP-88646-15

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
LEAVING SCENE MVA 61

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
INFORMATION L4

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

INFORMATION L4
LEAVING SCENE MVA 61

INFORMATION L4
11

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

PROSECUTION DECLINED

Location

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

HART HALL

UNIVERSITY POLICE

OFF CAMPUS
CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

RICH HALL (BLDG 14)

Page 1

Street
CAYUGA CIRCLE

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

UNIVERSITY
POLICE
SIDEWALK
NORHT OF HART
HALL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

SUNDOWN ROAD
SUNY OSWEGO
LOT 12
SHELDON AVE



