## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

<b>Report Date</b> 11/24/2015	<b>Case #</b> UP-88636-15	Incident Type LEAVING SCENE MVA 61	<b>Disposition</b> CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	<b>Location</b> CAYUGA HALL (BLDG	<b>Street</b> CAYUGA CIRCLE
11/24/2015	UP-88637-15	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	(CBI) CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	33) UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/24/2015	UP-88638-15	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/24/2015	UP-88639-15	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/24/2015	UP-88640-15	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/24/2015	UP-88641-15	INFORMATION L4	,	UNIVERSITY POLICE	UNIVERSITY POLICE
11/24/2015	UP-88642-15	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	INVESTIGATION PENDING	HART HALL	SIDEWALK NORHT OF HART HALL
11/24/2015	UP-88643-15	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/24/2015	UP-88644-15	INFORMATION L4	,	OFF CAMPUS	SUNDOWN ROAD
11/24/2015	UP-88645-15	LEAVING SCENE MVA 61	INVESTIGATION PENDING	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	SUNY OSWEGO LOT 12
11/24/2015	UP-88646-15 Report Date Count:	INFORMATION L4 11	PROSECUTION DECLINED	RICH HALL (BLDG 14)	SHELDON AVE

11/25/2015 Page 1